
Riga Int Cup' 3  30-NOV-2013  Rīga   men -73 kg
Competitors: 8

1

1. SAVELJEVS Oļegs, Makkabi (5.kyu)
0

5. VĒJIŅŠ Lotārs, Alūksnes BJSS (2.kyu)
10

2

3. KUKLINS Mihails, V.Zeļonija DS (3.kyu)
10

7. SADOVŅIKOVS Edijs, Alūksnes BJSS (2.kyu)
0

3

2. DŽALS Igors, V.Zeļonija DS (2.kyu)
10

6. MAMEDOVS Eļdars, Makkabi (3.kyu)
0

4

4. ĻEBEDEVS Stanislavs, Makkabi (1.kyu)
10

8. DMITRIJEVS Arnolds, Alūksnes BJSS (3.kyu)
0
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Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

ĻEBEDEVS Stanislavs, Makkabi

KUKLINS Mihails, V.Zeļonija DS

SADOVŅIKOVS Edijs, Alūksnes BJSS

DMITRIJEVS Arnolds, Alūksnes BJSS

DŽALS Igors, V.Zeļonija DS

VĒJIŅŠ Lotārs, Alūksnes BJSS

SAVELJEVS Oļegs, Makkabi

MAMEDOVS Eļdars, Makkabi


